preliminary preliminary iC-LSHB
INCREMENTAL PHOTOSENSOR ARRAY
Rev C1, Page 1/9
FEATURES
♦ Monolithic array of independent photosensors with excellent
matching
♦ Compact photosensor size of 800 µm x 330 µm enabling
smaller encoder systems

Rev C1, Page 9/9
ORDERING INFORMATION
Type Package Options Order Designation
iC-LSHB optoBGA 6.2 mm x 5.2 mm glass lid iC-LSHB OBGA LSH2C
reticle LSHB2R 42-1024 iC-LSHB OBGA LSH2C-2R
reticle LSHB4R 42-4096 iC-LSHB OBGA LSH2C-4R
reticle LSHB5R 26-3600 iC-LSHB OBGA LSH2C-5R
32-pin optoQFN, 5 mm x 5 mm glass lid iC-LSHB oQFN32-5x5
thickness 0.9 mm reticle LSHB2R 42-1024 iC-LSHB oQFN32-5x5-2R
Code Disc 1024 PPR,
OD/ID ∅42/18 mm, glass
LSHB2S 42-1024
4096 PPR,
OD/ID ∅42/18 mm, glass
LSHB4S 42-4096
3600 PPR,
OD/ID ∅26/14 mm, glass
LSHB5S 26-3600
For technical support, information about prices and terms of delivery please contact:
iC-Haus GmbH Tel.: +49 (61 35) 92 92-0
Am Kuemmerling 18 Fax: +49 (61 35) 92 92-192
D-55294 Bodenheim Web: http://www.ichaus.com
GERMANY E-Mail: sales@ichaus.com
Appointed local distributors: http://www.ichaus.com/sales_partners
	FEATURES
	APPLICATIONS
	PACKAGES
	BLOCK DIAGRAM
	DESCRIPTION
	PACKAGING INFORMATION
	PAD LAYOUT (2.88mm x 2.04mm)
	PIN CONFIGURATION oBGA LSH2C (6.2mm x 5.2mm)
	PIN CONFIGURATION oQFN32-5x5 (5mm x 5mm)